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Datasheet

Stock No: 201-2881

RS Pro Swivel Plate Castor
TWA40PLB, 40kg

Product Details

TW Series Furniture Castors

Semi-circular wheel cover
Black finish

ENGLISH




PRO.

Specifications:

Wheel Diameter

Load Capacity

Owerall Height

Fixing Plate Dimensions
Rotation

Tyre Material

Fixing Cenfres

Weight Class

Mumber of Fixing Holes
Fixing Hole Size

Fixing Centres Length
Fixing Centres Width
Fixing Plate Width
Fixing Plate Length

Hub Bearing Type

ENGLISH

82mm

650kg
137mm

170 x 145mm
Fixed

PP

140 x 105mm
Heawvy Duty
4

15mm
140mm
105mm
145mm
170mm

Double Ball Race




