



Datasheet

Stock No: 201-2881

RS Pro Swivel Plate Castor TW40PLB, 40kg



Product Details

TW Series Furniture Castors

Semi-circular wheel cover Black finish



ENGLISH

Specifications:

Wheel Diameter	82mm
Load Capacity	650kg
Overall Height	137mm
Fixing Plate Dimensions	170 x 145mm
Rotation	Fixed
Tyre Material	PP
Fixing Centres	140 x 105mm
Weight Class	Heavy Duty
Number of Fixing Holes	4
Fixing Hole Size	15mm
Fixing Centres Length	140mm
Fixing Centres Width	105mm
Fixing Plate Width	145mm
Fixing Plate Length	170mm
Hub Bearing Type	Double Ball Race